
230° (237.5°T)

5.0

319°

(327.5°T)

319° (327.4°T)

SDF

1.7 NM to RW32

5.0

5.0

5.1

E32ACH 97970

EED29
2200 FT AMSL

SFC

EER4
3500 FT AMSL

SFC

050° (057.5°T)

283° (291.5°T) 319° (327.1°T)

MATF
XERMO

3.9

8.6

2700

1700
049°

229°

230°

050°

EER16W
FL 95

5000 FT AMSL

109
111

EER18
FL 95

5000 FT AMSL

MAHF
ERKUL

MAPt
RW32

IAF
UNSAG
2700

IAF
AMSID
2700

FAF
KA032
1700

IF/IAF
LEBLU
1700

356

346 353

209

367

343

441

297

352

342

365

212

190

23°10'

23°10'

23°0'

23°0'

22°50'

22°50'

22°40'

22°40'

22°30'

22°30'

22°20'

22°20'

59°10'
59°10'

59°0'
59°0'

58°50'
58°50'

INSTRUMENT 
APPROACH 
CHART - ICAO

TRANSITION ALT 5000

ELEV, ALT IN FT
DIST IN NM
TR IN BRACKETS ARE TRUE
BRG ARE MAG
VAR 8°E (2020) 1700

MSA

25 NM

5 0 5 102.5 KM

2 0 2 4 61 NM
SCALE 1 : 350 000

THR RWY 32 ELEV 15 FT
AD ELEV 18 FT

HEIGHTS RELATED TO

OCA (H)
LPV

360 (350)

1050 DISTANCE IN NM TO/FROM THR 32

LNAV
266 (251)

FAF-MAPt 5.1 NM
Rate of descent

KT
3:26MIN:SEC

FT / MIN

90 100 120 140 160

FM ARP
EEKA

3:05 2:35 2:13 1:56
480 535 640 745 850

MISSED APPROACH:
Climb on track 319° to
MATF XERMO. Turn left
to MAHF ERKUL climbing
to 1700 and hold.

LNAV/VNAV
232 (217) 245 (230) 253 (238)

A B C

MAPt
RW32

1700

SBAS
CH 97970
E32A

FAF
KA032

Circling E of AD only 420 (410) 750 (740)

KÄRDLA (EEKA)
RNP RWY 32
(CAT A;B;C)

RNP APCH

THR ELEV 15

252 (237)239 (224)

Baro-VNAV

VPA REACHES
3.5° ABOVE 50°C.

INFORMATION 133.405
CH

AN
GE

S: 
EE

R1
8 a

dd
ed

.

EANS

Coordinates of procedure fixes can be found in AD 2.22.

510 (500)

Decision heights (DH) below 250 FT shall not be used due to APV 
approach operation Type A limitations.

5.24% (3.0° )

IF/IAF
LEBLU

319° 

OCA

319° 

600 850

1.7 NM 
to RW32

SDF
LNAV
600

(327.1°T)

Final Approach DIST 5.0 NM 4.0 NM 3.0 NM 2.0 NM 1.0 NM
10201660 1340 700 380ALT

1650 1330 1010 690 370HGT

(327.4°T)

TCH 50 FT

1700

HOLDINGS
MAX IAS 190 KT

28 DEC 2023 (AIRAC AMDT 11/2023) AD 2.EEKA-IAC-32-2

NO CIRCLING

MIN T: -20°C


